DIAL GAUGES
GROUP
300
Page262
P
R
E
C

T
11/4” Dial Diameter
Graduation Travel Reading Weight Order Code Price/1
each KEN-300 TB
0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 170g -8010K 2397.00
0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 170g -8020K 2402.00
Easy Read Anti-Magnetic
Dial Test Indicators
32mm (11/4”) Diameter Dial Lever Type
Supplied with dovetail fitting and
6 and 8mm spigot. Matt finish
chromed housing. Jewelled.
Graduation Travel Reading Weight Order Code Price/1
each OXD-300 TB
0.01mm 0.8mm 0-40-0 170g -9020K 2193.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-301 TB
Replacement Stylus -9630K 153.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-398 TB
1/4” Spigot - 6mm Stem -0340K 122.00
1/4” Spigot - 8mm Stem -0350K 122.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-301 TB
Replacement Stylus -9630K 153.00
Universal Holder -9840K 627.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-398 TB
1/4” Spigot - 6mm Stem -0340K 122.00
1/4” Spigot - 8mm Stem -0350K 122.00
Graduation Travel Reading Weight Order Code Price/1
each OXD-300 TB
0.0005” 0.03” 0-15-0 170g -9010K 2202.00
Easy Read
Dial Test Indicators
32mm Diameter Dial Lever Type
Supplied with dovetail fitting
and 6 and 8mm spigot.
Matt finish chromed housing.
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-301 TB
Replacement Stylus -9630K 153.00
Universal Holder -9840K 627.00
Description Order Code Price/1
KEN-398 TB
1/4” Spigot - 6mm Stem -0340K 122.00
1/4” Spigot - 8mm Stem -0350K 122.00
Dial Gauge Accessories
Replacement Anvils
For all Kennedy plunger type dial gauges. Steel.
Universal Spigot
For lever type (not easy read).
Replacement Stylus
Tungsten carbide. Replacement stylus for all Kennedy lever type dial
test indicators (except dual reading stylus for KEN-300-4000K).
Type Weight Order Code Price/1
each KEN-301 TB
1/4” ID 20g -9840K 627.00
Type Weight Order Code Price/1